Product Information
Features
•  Dual-D lumen
•  Single dilator with gradually
    varied O.D.
•  Rotatable suture hub
•  Patented connection design
•  Flexible polyurethane material

Fax: +86-10-89419091
Beijing Target Medical Technologies, Inc.
Ordering Information*
Catalogue No. Lumen Type Catheter Type Catheter O.D. Catheter Length (cm) Lumen Size (G)
A/V
TGHCBSJ2-115-13 Double-lumen Straight 11.5F 13cm 12/12
TGHCBCJ2-115-13 Double-lumen Curved 11.5F 13cm 12/12
TGHCBSJ2-115-16 Double-lumen Straight 11.5F 16cm 12/12
TGHCBCJ2-115-16 Double-lumen Curved 11.5F 16cm 12/12
TGHCBSJ2-115-20 Double-lumen Straight 11.5F 20cm 12/12
TGHCBCJ2-115-20 Double-lumen Curved 11.5F 20cm 12/12
TGHCBSJ2-12-13 Double-lumen Straight 12F 13cm 12/12
TGHCBCJ2-12-13 Double-lumen Curved 12F 13cm 12/12
TGHCBSJ2-12-16 Double-lumen Straight 12F 16cm 12/12
TGHCBCJ2-12-16 Double-lumen Curved 12F 16cm 12/12
TGHCBSJ2-12-20 Double-lumen Straight 12F 20cm 12/12
TGHCBCJ2-12-20 Double-lumen Curved 12F 20cm 12/12
D/A/V
TGHCBSJ3-12-13 Triple-lumen Straight 12F 13cm 16/12/12
TGHCBCJ3-12-13 Triple-lumen Curved 12F 13cm 16/12/12
TGHCBSJ3-12-16 Triple-lumen Straight 12F 16cm 16/12/12
TGHCBCJ3-12-16 Triple-lumen Curved 12F 16cm 16/12/12
TGHCBSJ3-12-20 Triple-lumen Straight 12F 20cm 16/12/12
TGHCBCJ3-12-20 Triple-lumen Curved 12F 20cm 16/12/12